BRANFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING

WEDNESDAY
6:00 PM
October 18, 2017

Branford High School Lower Media Center

185 East Main Street
Branford, CT 06405

[Co-Chairs: Dr. Kate Marsland and John O’Connor; Betsy Regan and Judith Hotz ]

The Board of Education welcomes and encourages audience participation about the various items
on its Committee agendas. The Committee Chairs will recognize audience members at appropriate
intervals in the deliberations and shall solicit comments and suggestions during the course of discussion.

l. Call to Order

1. Discussion

AGENDA

A. Being work on the following policies:

a)
b)

111, Adjourn

5118.1
5121
5125
5131.91
5131.911
5141.21
5141.6
5142
5145.14



